Lady Vets

Results _2 / 9 /202 24
18 Holes

7t Therese Karpathy 33

2nd

3rd

BALLS:

9 Holes

1t Sandra Hargy 17

2nd

3rd

BALLS:

NTP:

3RD Therese Karpathy

gth Sue Burrows

13th Lyn Wootton

Book times on website or phone ProShop on 0249 334 141




Competition :
Type :
Course :
Description :

null Groups :
Time Of Day

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Report
Monday, 02 September 2024

Women's Ind Stableford (Red)

Stableford
GA Course 1 -18 East Leisure

30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area

Womens SR:

Total Entrants :

74.0

Ran Name

NGO WN =

Gender Tee Blocks
Golflink
Karpathy, Therese 2110800873
Kruk, Sue 2110802799
Wootton, Lyn 2110800145
Stig, Rhonda 2110803401
Moloney, Gaye 2110803828
Sherman, Sharon 2110803593
Redman, Lynette 2110802963
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PCC

Daily New GA
H/C H/C
43
41
25
33
36
26
28

Seore Prize

33
31
30
24
22C/B
22
15
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