Lady Vets

Results 2 / 9 /202 24									
18 Holes									
1 st _	Therese Karpathy	33							
2 nd _									
BALLS:									
9 Holes									
	Sandra Hargy	17							
3 rd _									
BALLS:									
NTP:									
3 RD	Therese Karpathy								
8 th	Sue Burrows								
1.2th	Lyn Wootton								

Book times on website or phone ProShop on 0249 334 141

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Report

Monday, 02 September 2024

Competition: Women's Ind Stableford (Red)

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.0

Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants: 7

Description: 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area

null Groups:

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	Golflink	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
1	Karpathy, Therese	2110800873		43		33	
2	Kruk, Sue	2110802799		41		31	
3	Wootton, Lyn	2110800145		25		30	
4	Stig, Rhonda	2110803401		33		24	
5	Moloney, Gaye	2110803829		36		22 C/B	
6	Sherman, Sharon	2110803593		26		22	
7	Redman, Lynette	2110802963		28		15	